
V. INT. EICHE Bodensee Cup

Radolfzell, 26.11.2023

Klasse

Junioren
Listenführer Daniel Neumaier Gewichtsklasse

61kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jannis Rebholz VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
TÜ 12:1

42
TÜ 10:0

43
AS 0:0

54
 3 13 22 1.I

2 Mathis Lelong Paris/Frankreich
4:06

11
3:17

14
 0  2  2 5.III

3 Renas Zebari KG Schwenn./Trossingen
0:22

04
0:20

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Adil Ikhlazov FLC Colmar
TÜ 10:0

43
TÜ 12:1

42
0:00

01
 2  8 22 4.II

Pool B

1 Kadyrov Abdul Paris/Frankreich
TÜ 10:0

42
PS 11:2

33
6:00

14
 2  8 27 3.II

2 Yasin Muhammed Kinik ASV Tuttlingen
0:59

01
3:28

14
 0  1  5 7.

3 William Lehn KG Baienfurt
6:00

14
6:00

11
 0  2  3 6.III

4 Oubayda Itaev Paris/Frankreich
PS 6:1

33
TÜ 16:5

42
PS 7:6

31
 3 10 29 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jannis Rebholz - Adil Ikhlazov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Kadyrov Abdul - Oubayda Itaev

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Mathis Lelong Paris/Frankreich 4 5.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 3 William Lehn KG Baienfurt 0 6.02:30

Pool A 4 Adil Ikhlazov FLC Colmar 0 4.00:00

Pool B 1 Kadyrov Abdul Paris/Frankreich 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool A 1 Jannis Rebholz VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. 4 1.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 4 Oubayda Itaev Paris/Frankreich 0 2.00:39

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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